
K-103

HANGER ROD THREADED BOTH ENDS

SIZE RANGE - 

ROD

SIZE

3/8

1/2

3/8" THRU 1-1/2" ROD SIZE

MATERIAL - CARBON STEEL AND STAINLESS STEEL 

FUNCTION - FOR USE AS A HANGER SUPPORT IN HANGER

FINISH - PLAIN, ELECTRO-GALVANIZED AND HDG

PRODUCTS WITH INTEGRITY

28

ORDER BY - FIGURE NUMBER, ROD SIZE LENGTH AND FINISH

PIPE HANGERS & PIPE SUPPORT SYSTEMS

RIGHT HAND THREADS OF THE LENGTH SHOWN.

ASSEMBLIES.  ROD IS THREADED ON BOTH ENDS WITH

ALSO AVAILABLE WITH THE LEFT HAND THREADS.  SPECIFY

WHEN ORDERING.

5/8

3/4

7/8

1

1-1/4

1-1/2

MAX. REC. LOAD LBS

610

1130

1810

2710

3770

4960

8000

11630

FOR SERVICE TEMPS.

650° 750°

540

1010

1610

2420

3360

4420

7140

10370
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