

K-103

HANGER ROD THREADED BOTH ENDS

SIZE RANGE - 3/8" THRU 1-1/2" ROD SIZE

MATERIAL - CARBON STEEL AND STAINLESS STEEL

FUNCTION - FOR USE AS A HANGER SUPPORT IN HANGER

ASSEMBLIES. ROD IS THREADED ON BOTH ENDS WITH RIGHT HAND THREADS OF THE LENGTH SHOWN.
ALSO AVAILABLE WITH THE LEFT HAND THREADS. SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING.

FINISH - PLAIN, ELECTRO-GALVANIZED AND HDG

ORDER BY - FIGURE NUMBER, ROD SIZE LENGTH AND FINISH



ROD SIZE	MAX. REC. LOAD LBS FOR SERVICE TEMPS. 650° 750°	
3/8	610	540
1/2	1130	1010
5/8	1810	1610
3/4	2710	2420
7/8	3770	3360
1	4960	4420
1-1/4	8000	7140
1-1/2	11630	10370

PRODUCTS WITH INTEGRITY